
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

July, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP

Albany 2,976 0 0 1,956 0 889 0 0 0

Allegany 445 0 0 0 153 172 0 0 0

Broome 2,416 0 0 88 0 568 1,711 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,001 0 0 0 291 478 0 0 0

Cayuga 1,308 0 0 0 0 594 607 0 0

Chautauqua 1,493 0 0 0 236 1,142 0 0 0

Chemung 689 0 0 0 0 315 348 0 0

Chenango 679 0 0 17 0 297 354 0 0

Clinton 1,243 0 0 0 0 808 380 0 0

Columbia 899 0 0 465 0 422 0 0 0

Cortland 761 0 0 0 0 498 233 0 0

Delaware 552 0 0 76 0 306 170 0 0

Dutchess 3,930 0 0 172 0 2,072 0 0 0

Erie 9,906 0 0 0 1,555 2,679 0 0 0

Essex 622 0 0 11 0 383 210 0 0

Franklin 599 0 0 0 0 285 314 0 0

Fulton 930 0 0 205 0 691 30 0 0

Genesee 782 0 0 0 0 656 0 0 0

Greene 615 0 0 311 0 304 0 0 0

Hamilton 89 0 0 0 0 63 26 0 0

Herkimer 1,361 0 0 24 0 942 379 0 0

Jefferson 1,397 0 0 0 0 62 1,122 0 0

Lewis 650 0 0 0 0 103 547 0 0

Livingston 722 0 0 0 0 114 572 0 0

Madison 976 0 0 6 0 394 532 0 0

Monroe 9,457 0 0 0 0 1,156 7,747 0 0

Montgomery 908 0 0 351 0 528 29 0 0

Nassau 24,543 1,233 6,509 0 0 4,915 0 3,470 2,278

Niagara 2,665 0 0 0 1 2,334 0 0 0

Oneida 3,697 0 0 17 0 2,025 1,402 0 0

Onondaga 6,359 0 0 0 0 2,874 2,216 0 0

Ontario 1,687 0 0 0 0 152 1,434 0 0

Orange 6,106 1,468 0 98 0 2,498 0 0 0

Orleans 644 0 0 0 78 354 212 0 0

Oswego 2,096 0 0 0 0 1,067 439 0 0

Otsego 1,022 0 0 189 0 438 395 0 0

Putnam 1,848 0 582 0 0 1,266 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,829 0 0 1,256 0 506 0 0 0

Rockland 7,818 492 0 0 0 5,480 0 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,492 0 0 0 0 434 994 0 0

Saratoga 2,943 0 0 1,759 0 1,155 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,379 0 0 1,171 0 1,177 0 0 0

Schoharie 389 0 0 304 0 85 0 0 0

Schuyler 251 0 0 0 0 101 150 0 0

Seneca 469 0 0 0 0 49 420 0 0

Steuben 1,203 0 0 0 0 433 770 0 0

Suffolk 33,137 3,031 5,176 0 0 7,547 0 6,466 2,273

Sullivan 1,130 0 0 0 0 360 0 0 0

Tioga 602 0 0 33 0 230 324 0 0

Tompkins 1,179 0 0 0 0 471 437 0 0

Ulster 2,649 0 0 246 0 1,329 0 0 0

Warren 1,188 0 0 355 0 810 0 0 0

Washington 1,239 0 0 400 0 839 0 0 0

Wayne 1,990 0 0 0 0 354 1,636 0 0

Westchester 12,179 1,010 2,386 0 0 2,610 0 0 826

Wyoming 696 0 0 0 221 475 0 0 0

Yates 402 0 0 0 0 20 382 0 0

Bronx 13,598 1,614 1,640 0 0 1,985 0 4,181 608

Kings 37,287 561 12,706 0 0 5,385 0 5,482 1,284

New York 7,783 413 1,507 0 0 1,354 0 2,123 622

Queens 39,221 904 10,289 0 0 7,279 0 7,264 3,083

Richmond 5,755 35 2,675 0 0 1,481 0 436 413

Total 276,881 10,761 43,470 9,510 2,535 76,793 26,522 29,422 11,387

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

July, 2015

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,976 0 0 0 30 0 31 0 70

Allegany 445 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0

Broome 2,416 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,001 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 0

Cayuga 1,308 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0

Chautauqua 1,493 0 0 0 0 0 22 93 0

Chemung 689 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0

Chenango 679 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Clinton 1,243 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0

Columbia 899 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Cortland 761 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

Delaware 552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 3,930 1,319 0 0 2 0 0 0 365

Erie 9,906 0 2,925 0 0 0 0 2,726 21

Essex 622 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 930 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

Genesee 782 0 0 0 115 0 11 0 0

Greene 615 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,361 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Jefferson 1,397 0 0 0 0 0 213 0 0

Lewis 650 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 722 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0

Madison 976 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0

Monroe 9,457 0 0 0 464 0 90 0 0

Montgomery 908 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,543 0 0 0 0 0 6,138 0 0

Niagara 2,665 0 289 0 0 0 41 0 0

Oneida 3,697 0 0 0 0 0 253 0 0

Onondaga 6,359 0 0 0 0 705 564 0 0

Ontario 1,687 0 0 0 101 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,106 1,516 0 0 0 0 282 0 244

Orleans 644 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,096 0 0 0 0 398 192 0 0

Otsego 1,022 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,848 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,829 0 0 0 21 0 23 0 23

Rockland 7,818 1,084 0 0 0 0 444 0 318

St. Lawrence 1,492 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0

Saratoga 2,943 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,379 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 389 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 469 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,137 0 0 0 0 0 8,644 0 0

Sullivan 1,130 770 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 602 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Tompkins 1,179 0 0 0 0 271 0 0 0

Ulster 2,649 782 0 0 0 0 71 0 221

Warren 1,188 0 0 0 7 0 16 0 0

Washington 1,239 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 12,179 4,838 0 0 0 0 509 0 0

Wyoming 696 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 402 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 13,598 0 0 2,852 0 0 413 0 305

Kings 37,287 0 0 3,176 0 0 8,199 0 494

New York 7,783 0 0 861 0 0 742 0 161

Queens 39,221 0 0 5,293 0 0 4,262 0 847

Richmond 5,755 0 0 0 0 0 715 0 0

Total 276,881 10,309 3,214 12,182 836 1,404 32,296 3,171 3,069

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


